2026 Thursday 9 Event Schedule

4/16
4/23
4/30
5/7

5/14
5/21
5/28
6/4

6/11
6/18
6/25
712

7/9

7/16
7123
7/30
8/6

8/13
8/20
8/27
9/3

2 Man Scramble - Pick Your Partner
Low Gross

Low Net

Stableford

Best Ball - Blind Draw
9 Hole Skills Contest
Stableford

Low Gross

Low Net

Net Skins

Stableford

Mystery Game

Low Net

No League

2-Man Best Ball - Pick Your Partner
Low Gross

9 Hole Skills Contests
Low Net

Stableford

League Championship
4-Man Scramble



