

# **2026 Thursday 9 Event Schedule**

<b>4/16</b>	<b>2 Man Scramble - Pick Your Partner</b>
<b>4/23</b>	<b>Low Gross</b>
<b>4/30</b>	<b>Low Net</b>
<b>5/7</b>	<b>Stableford</b>
<b>5/14</b>	<b>Best Ball – Blind Draw</b>
<b>5/21</b>	<b>9 Hole Skills Contest</b>
<b>5/28</b>	<b>Stableford</b>
<b>6/4</b>	<b>Low Gross</b>
<b>6/11</b>	<b>Low Net</b>
<b>6/18</b>	<b>Net Skins</b>
<b>6/25</b>	<b>Stableford</b>
<b>7/2</b>	<b>Mystery Game</b>
<b>7/9</b>	<b>Low Net</b>
<b>7/16</b>	<b>No League</b>
<b>7/23</b>	<b>2-Man Best Ball – Pick Your Partner</b>
<b>7/30</b>	<b>Low Gross</b>
<b>8/6</b>	<b>9 Hole Skills Contests</b>
<b>8/13</b>	<b>Low Net</b>
<b>8/20</b>	<b>Stableford</b>
<b>8/27</b>	<b>League Championship</b>
<b>9/3</b>	<b>4-Man Scramble</b>